FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

VA / 1. *		00540
Washington,	D.C.	20549

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

Check this box if no longer subject to
Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See
Instruction 1(b). STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

					or S	CUOI	1 30(n) of the	invesime	ent Co	пірапу Асі	01 1940	,						
				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol P10, Inc. [PX]						(Chec	S. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director X 10% Owner							
(Last)	•	irst)	(Middle)		3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 12/18/2023						X		ficer (give title Other (specify below) See Remarks					
C/O P10, INC. 4514 COLE AVENUE, SUITE 1600 4.					4. If A	If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)					6. Indi	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable						
(Street)														Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				
DALLAS	S T	X	75205															<u> </u>
(City)	(\$	state)	(Zip)		1_		eck this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan that is intended to satisfy the											
							ve defense co								,			
		Т	able I - No	n-Deri	vative	Sec	urities Ad	quired	l, Dis	posed o	of, or	Bene	eficially	Owned				
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		Exe if a	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr.		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 ar			and 5) Securities Beneficially Owned Follo		Form: (D) or I	Form: Direct (D) or Indirect	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership		
							Code	v	Amount	(A) or D)	Price	Reported Transaction (Instr. 3 and				(Instr. 4)	
Class A Common Stock ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾			12/18	8/2023			С		3,500,000 A		A	(3)(4)	3,500,	600,000			See Footnote ⁽⁵⁾	
Class A Common Stock ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾													334,1	50	Γ) (6)		
Class A Common Stock ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾													334,1	50) (7)		
			Table II -				rities Acc							wned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Da if any (Month/Day/Y	Co	ansaction ode (Instr.			on Date	te Securities Underl			nderlying ecurity	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Num derivati Securit Benefic Owned Followi Reporte Transac	ive ies cially ng ed	10. Ownershi Form: Direct (D) or Indirec (I) (Instr. 4	Beneficial Ownership t (Instr. 4)	
				Co	ode V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisa		Expiration Date	Title	N N	mount or umber of hares	(Instr. 4)				
Class B Common Stock ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾	(3)(4)	12/18/2023			C		3,500,000	(3)(4)		(3)(4)	Classs Comm Stock	on 3	,500,000	\$0.00	9,667	7,397	I	See Footnote ⁽⁵⁾
	nd Address of pital, LLO	Reporting Person*																

(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	(Middle)				
C/O P10, INC.							
4514 COLE AVENUE, SUITE 1600							
(Street)							
DALLAS	TX	75205					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Addr Alpert Robe	ess of Reporting Person *						
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					
4514 COLE AV	VENUE, SUITE 1600)					
(Street)							
DALLAS	TX	75205					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
	ess of Reporting Person*						
Webb C Cla	<u>rk</u> 						
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					
` '							

(Street) DALLAS	TX	75205						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* <u>COVENANT RHA PARTNERS, L.P.</u>								
(Last) 4514 COLE AVEN	(First) UE, SUITE 1600	(Middle)						
(Street) DALLAS	TX	75205						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* CCW/LAW Holdings, LLC								
(Last) 4514 COLE AVEN	(First) UE, SUITE 1600	(Middle)						
(Street) DALLAS	TX	75205						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* RHA Investments, Inc.								
(Last) 4514 COLE AVEN	(First) UE, SUITE 1600	(Middle)						
(Street) DALLAS	TX	75205						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. This Form 4 is being filed by: (i) 210 Capital, LLC ("210 Capital"), in its capacity as the sole member of 210/P10 Acquisition Partners, LLC, the direct holder of shares of Class B Common Stock ("210/P10"); (ii) Covenant RHA Partners, L.P. ("RHA Partners"), in its capacity as member of 210 Capital; (iii) CCW/LAW Holdings, LLC ("CCW Holdings"), in its capacity as member of 210 Capital; (iv) Mr. Webb, individually and in his capacity as sole member of CCW Holdings, and in his capacity as Executive Vice Chairman of the Issuer; (v) RHA Investments, Inc. ("RHA Investments"), in its capacity as general partner of RHA Partners; and (vi) Mr. Alpert, individually and in his capacity as President and sole shareholder of RHA Investments, and in his capacity as Executive Chairman of the Issuer (collectively, the "Reporting Persons").
- 2. (Continued from footnote 1) Each Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities of the Issuer reported herein, except to the extent of his or its pecuniary interest therein, and the filing of this Form 4 shall not be construed as an admission that such persons are beneficial owners of the securities of the Issuer reported herein.
- 3. Holders of Class B Common Stock may elect to convert such shares on a one-for-one basis into Class A Common Stock at any time. After a Sunset (as defined below) becomes effective, each share of Class B Common Stock will automatically convert into Class A Common Stock.
- 4. Continued from Footnote 3: A "Sunset" is triggered by any of the earlier of the following: (i) the Sunset Holders (as defined in the amended and restated certificate of incorporation of the Issuer (the "Charter")) cease to maintain direct or indirect beneficial ownership of 10% of the outstanding shares of Class A Common Stock (determined assuming all outstanding shares of Class B Common Stock have been converted into Class A Common Stock), (ii) the Sunset Holders collectively cease to maintain direct or indirect beneficial ownership of at least 25% of the aggregate voting power of the outstanding shares of Common Stock, and (iii) upon the tenth anniversary of the effective date of the Charter. On December 18, 2023, the Reporting Persons elected to convert 3,500,000 shares of Class B Common Stock into an equivalent number of shares of Class A Common Stock.
- 5. These securities are owned directly by 210/P10. By virtue of their relationship with 210/P10 described in Footnote 1, each Reporting Person may be deemed to beneficially own the securities of the Issuer owned directly by 210/P10.
- 6. These securities are owned directly by Mr. Alpert.
- 7. These securities are owned directly by Mr. Webb.

Remarks:

The Reporting Persons may be deemed to be members of group under Section 13 that collectively beneficially owns more than 10% of the Issuer's Common Stock. In addition, Mr. Alpert serves as Executive Chairman and Mr. Webb serves as Executive Vice Chairman of the Issuer, and each serve as a director on the Board of Directors of the Issuer.

/s/Amanda Coussens as

Attorney-in-Fact for the 12/20/2023

Reporting Persons

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.